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Red Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Chili's Baby Back Gibbs 8 6 0 0.571 5-1 1787.10 1702.40 2084.45

Big Papas Patriots Dyn125 Sflx 2 8 6 0 0.571 5-1 1784.05 1777.20 2205.25

Krusty's Dynasty Experience 4 10 0 0.286 1-5 1618.35 1730.20 2000.10

BIG RIGG 4 10 0 0.286 1-5 1430.80 1720.30 1780.45

Blue Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

T6 10 4 0 0.714 5-1 2041.40 1743.10 2516.20

Zappe Powers 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 1867.45 1750.15 2226.50

Jarheads 5 9 0 0.357 2-4 1682.75 1888.90 2110.25

Pumpkins 3 11 0 0.214 2-4 1463.75 1844.75 1646.75

White Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Desmond David Hume 11 3 0 0.786 4-2 2186.35 1796.95 2621.40

Sflex (SF) 11 3 0 0.786 4-2 2160.35 1625.25 2648.70

FS46 Goff, D Henry, KW3, Diggs 11 3 0 0.786 4-2 1759.00 1611.85 2140.30

*Burrow or Bust 2 12 0 0.143 0-6 1482.65 2072.95 1641.65

Total Points
Sflex (SF) 2648.70

Desmond David Hume 2621.40

T6 2516.20

Zappe Powers 2226.50

Big Papas Patriots Dyn125 Sflx 2 2205.25

FS46 Goff, D Henry, KW3, Diggs 2140.30

Jarheads 2110.25

Chili's Baby Back Gibbs 2084.45

Krusty's Dynasty Experience 2000.10

BIG RIGG 1780.45

Pumpkins 1646.75

*Burrow or Bust 1641.65
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